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5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

Treinos e Provas
1a Bat Sm Bikers
Race (17 Laps)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km
0270972018 12:45.

Lap

8

9
10
n
12
13
14
15
16

Lap Tm

49.842
50.661
51.457
50.996
51.699
49.903
50.839
50.649
51.127

(16) LEO MEIRELLES

Diff Time of Day

+0.252 12:59:13.520
+1.071 13:00:04.181
+1.867 13:00:55.638
+1.406 13:01:46.634
+2.109 13:02:38.333
+0.313 13:03:28.236
+1.249 13:04:19.075
+1.059 13:05:09.724
+1.537 13:06:00.851

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) JUNINHO TRUDES
1 47.442 +2.101 12:53:12.559
2 46.145 +0.804 12:53:58.704
3 45.586 +0.245 12:54:44.290
4 - 12:55:29.631
5 45.738 +0.397 12:56:15.369
6 45.703 +0.362 12:57:01.072
7 45.432 +0.091 12:57:46.504
8 45.588 +0.247 12:58:32.092
9 45,971 +0.630 12:59:18.063
10 46.073 +0.732 13:00:04.136
1 45.406 +0.065 13:00:49.542
12 45.425 +0.084 13:01:34.967
13 45576 +0.235 13:02:20.543
14 45.979 +0.638 13:03:06.522
15 46.320 +0.979 13:03:52.842
16 46.059 +0.718 13:04:38.901
17 46.156 +0.815 13:05:25.057
(51) CACHORRAO
1 48.142 +2.820 12:53:13.507
2 45.998 +0.676 12:53:59.505
3 45.624 +0.302 12:54:45.129
4 45.616 +0.294 12:55:30.745
5 45.607 +0.285 12:56:16.352
6 45.391 +0.069 12:57:01.743
7 45.372 +0.050 12:57:47.115
8 45.632 +0.310 12:58:32.747
9 45.625 +0.303 12:59:18.372
10 46.230 +0.908 13:00:04.602
1 45.414 +0.092 13:00:50.016
12 - 13:01:35.338
13 45.654 +0.332 13:02:20.992
14 45.909 +0.587 13:03:06.901
15 46.248 +0.926 13:03:53.149
16 46.137 +0.815 13:04:39.286
17 46.106 +0.784 13:05:25.392
(13) FELIPE SAVORDELI
1 49.375 +3.206 12:53:14.964
2 - 12:54:01.133
3 46.231 +0.062 12:54:47.364
4 46.362 +0.193 12:55:33.726
5 46.419 +0.250 12:56:20.145
6 46.238 +0.069 12:57:06.383
7 46.539 +0.370 12:57:52.922
8 46.803 +0.634 12:58:39.725
9 46.834 +0.665 12:59:26.559
10 46.478 +0.309 13:00:13.037
1 47.195 +1.026 13:01:00.232
12 47.978 +1.809 13:01:48.210
13 49.427 +3.258 13:02:37.637
14 48.931 +2.762 13:03:26.568
15 50.342 +4.173 13:04:16.910
16 51.021 +4.852 13:05:07.931
17 49.295 +3.126 13:05:57.226
(111) ALEXANDRE MOTTA
1 50.856 +3.697 12:53:16.706
2 47.993 +0.834 12:54:04.699

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 47.373 +0.214  12:54:52.072
4 - 12:55:39.231
5 47.216 +0.057 12:56:26.447
6 47.411 +0.252 12:57:13.858
7 47.295 +0.136 12:58:01.153
8 47.852 +0.693 12:58:49.005
9 47537 +0.378 12:59:36.542

10 48.380 +1.221 13:00:24.922

n 48.196 +1.037 13:01:13.118

12 47.384 +0.225 13:02:00.502

13 47.462 +0.303 13:02:47.964

14 48.337 +1.178 13:03:36.301

15 48.805 +1.646 13:04:25.106

16 48.058 +0.899 13:05:13.164

17 48.276 +1.117 13:06:01.440

(832) MAURITI JUNIOR
1 48.489 +2.871 12:53:13.893
2 46.123 +0.505 12:54:00.016
3 45.647 +0.029 12:54:45.663
4 12:55:31.281
5 45.821 +0.203 12:56:17.102
6 45.816 +0.198 12:57:02.918
7 45720 +0.102 12:57:48.638
8 46.923 +1.305 12:58:35.561
9 47538 +1.920  12:59:23.099

10 49.025 +3.407 13:00:12.124

n 52.895 +7.277 13:01:05.019

12 52.757 +7.139 13:01:57.776

13 49.782 +4164  13:02:47.558

14 51.088 +5470  13:03:38.646

15 50.164 +4.546 13:04:28.810

16 49.806 +4.188 13:05:18.616

17 50.696 +5.078 13:06:09.312

(27) GUSTAVO ROSATTI
1 52.881 +4.111 12:53:19.114
2 - 12:54:07.884
3 49.799 +1.029 12:54:57.683
4 49.159 +0.389 12:55:46.842
5 49.749 +0.979 12:56:36.591
6 49.303 +0.533 12:57:25.894
7 49.802 +1.032 12:58:15.696
8 49.353 +0.583 12:59:05.049
9 49.689 +0.919 12:59:54.738

10 49.115 +0.345 13:00:43.853

n 52.994 +4.224  13:01:36.847

12 49.431 +0.661 13:02:26.278

13 50.842 +2.072 13:03:17.120

14 50.520 +1.750  13:04:07.640

15 51.051 +2.281 13:04:58.691

16 52.815 +4.045 13:05:51.506

(08) CARLOS SILVA
1 55.560 +5.970  12:53:22.036
2 51.317 +1.727 12:54:13.353
3 50.572 +0.982 12:55:03.925
4 12:55:53.515
5 49.960 +0.370  12:56:43.475
6 50.078 +0.488 12:57:33.553
7 50.125 +0.535 12:58:23.678
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55.244
52.266
51.300
50.437
50.381
50.564
50.299
51.601
51.546
51.306
51.536
50.854
51.286
52.411
51.688

+5.489 12:53:21.846
+2.511 12:54:14.112
+1.545 12:55:05.412
+0.682 12:55:55.849
+0.626 12:56:46.230
+0.809 12:57:36.794

- 12:58:26.549
+0.544 12:59:16.848
+1.846 13:00:08.449
+1.791 13:00:59.995
+1.551 13:01:51.301
+1.781 13:02:42.837
+1.099 13:03:33.691
+1.531 13:04:24.977
+2.656 13:05:17.388
+1.933 13:06:09.076
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